
GP14.8 Bain Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
4.8 L 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
6.2 L 0.8 Halls Mill Road
7 L 0.8 Bane Road
7.8 L 2.7 Brookhollow Road North
10.5 R >.1 Forrest Ave
10.6 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
11.1 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
11.6 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
11.9 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
13.7 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
14.8 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride

GP14.8 Bain Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
4.8 L 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
6.2 L 0.8 Halls Mill Road
7 L 0.8 Bane Road
7.8 L 2.7 Brookhollow Road North
10.5 R >.1 Forrest Ave
10.6 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
11.1 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
11.6 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
11.9 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
13.7 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
14.8 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride

GP14.8 Bain Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
4.8 L 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
6.2 L 0.8 Halls Mill Road
7 L 0.8 Bane Road
7.8 L 2.7 Brookhollow Road North
10.5 R >.1 Forrest Ave
10.6 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
11.1 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
11.6 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
11.9 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
13.7 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
14.8 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride

GP14.8 Bain Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
4.8 L 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
6.2 L 0.8 Halls Mill Road
7 L 0.8 Bane Road
7.8 L 2.7 Brookhollow Road North
10.5 R >.1 Forrest Ave
10.6 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
11.1 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
11.6 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
11.9 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
13.7 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
14.8 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride


